Seat Dimensions

Manufacturer Name Material HOMOL# Driver Size Lower Fixing Side Fixing Weight | Part# Price
Points X x Y

Sparco
Sparco
Sparco

Sparco
Sparco
OMP

Kirkey

Cobra
Cobra

Corbeau

Corbeau
Corbeau

Corbeau

SPRINT V
PRO ADV
SPEED
R100

CHRONO
ROAD [M]

Style
Series 16 Drag

Clubman

Classic RSR
Evolution X

Clubman
CR1
Ad

Steel
Fiberglass
Steel

Steel
Steel
Recline

Aluminum

Steel

No recline; no
antisubmarine

Recline

Recline

FIA

CS.180.06
CS.197.07
/
/

YES

M+L

M

M+L

10.67 x 13.58
NO

10.67 x 13.58
10.67 x 13.58

10.67 x 13.59

Buy from
Summit

NO
NO

NO

NO

11.42
11.42

18.5
17.6

19.7

20.0

19.7
19.7

19.5

19.5

132 205

23.0

12.3 - 23.0

140 204

13.0 1 199

120 © 225

12 22

20.0

19.0

21.5

19.5
20.5
215

213
27.7

26.5

25

17

20.2
19.0
19.0

19.6

20.0

20

17.5

19.7

20.5

19.5
20.0

19.5

13.8
135
14.8

14.5

13.5

13.5
130

19.8
215
20.1

21.0

215

22

14.5

19.25
19.7

22.5

20.5
23.0
225

339
36.5
34.1
36.7

36.5

38

33

34.0
26.0

36.5

3.8
4.8
NA

NA

7.9

24.8
16.8
269

325

13.3

17.0
17.0

823 $385.00
00809F
916

961 $330.00

$500.00

$399.00

16800 $207.00

$600.00

$399.00

$239.00
$399.00

$390.00

Dimensions

: BOLSTERS Y DIMENSION
: BOLSTERS WIDTH

: SHOULDERS WIDTH

: BACKREST PROJECTION

: SHOULDERS HEIGHT

: CUSHION WIDTH
CENTER CUSHION WIDTH
: CUSHION LENGHT

: MAXIMUM HEIGHT
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